F0500001189

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)
	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to $\partial / \partial \beta$	Filing Officer:	

800046440458

02/23/05-01034-003 **87.50

M.M.



Office Use Only

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <u>SPARTAN BUILDING CORPORATION</u> (Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

BRANDON DONAHUE	
(Name of Person)	.
SPARTAN BUILDING CORPORATION	
(Firm/Company)	-
P.O. Box 4-90	
(Address)	
MADISONVILLE, LA 70447	
(City/State and Zip code)	

_

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

BRANDON DONATUE (Name of Person) at (<u>985</u>) <u>845 - 2555</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate m	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
LOUISIANA	3. 720640937
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FBI cumber, if applicable)
MARCH 31 , 1967	5. PERPETURC
(Date of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
NA	
	less in Florida, if prior to registration)
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60	07.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
251 HWY. 21 MADISONY	11LLE, LA 70447
(Principal office	
The mark day the second	
P.O. Eox 490 Marshow (Current mailing	ILLE, LA 70447
(Current maring	
	2-1
CORNERAL CONTRACTOR	
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state	or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
Norma and amount address of Manida maintenad a same	
. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent:	(F.O. Box <u>NUT</u> acceptable)
Name: GT CORTONATION SYST	Area
Affice Address: 1200 S. PINE ISLAND	<u>RÞ.</u>
PLANTATION	, Florida 3337.4
(City)	(Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, nor more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

1 **1 1**

Chairman: TERRENCE DONATIVE Iddress: IOT LONGWOOD DR MANDEVILLE, LA 70471 Nice Chairman: Address: Director: PATTY DONATIVE Address: IOT LONGWOOD DR. Address: IOT LONGWOOD DR. MANDEVILLE, LA 70971 Director: ROSE DENTHAM Address: IOT AVENUE F BOGALUSA, LA 704727 B. OFFICERS President:	·
$\underline{MANDEVILLE, LA, 70471}$ <pre> // ice Chairman:</pre>	·
ice Chairman: ddress: irector: $PATTY D = NAHUE$ ddress: $107 Lonbwood DR$. MANDENULE, LA 70971 birector: $Rose DenHAM$ address: $1057 AVENUE F BOGALUSA, LA 704727$ B. OFFICERS resident:	·
ddress:	
irector: PATTY DONAHUE ddress: 107 LONGWOOD DR. MANDENILE, LA 70971 irector: ROSE DENHAM ddress: 1057 AVENUE F BOGALUSA, LA 70427 . OFFICERS resident:	<u> </u>
ddress: 107 LONGWOOD DR. MANDENILLE, LA 70971 Director: ROSE DENHAM ddress: 1057 AVENUE F BOGALUSA, LA 70427 . OFFICERS resident:	 , .
ddress: 107 LONGWOOD DR. MANDENILLE, LA 70971 Director: ROSE DENHAM ddress: 1057 AVENUE F BOGALUSA, LA 70427 . OFFICERS resident:	
MANDEVILLE, LA 70971 irector: <u>ROSE DENHAM</u> .ddress: <u>1057 AVENUE F BOGALUSA, LA 70427</u> . OFFICERS resident:	
irector: <u>ROSE DENHAM</u> ddress: <u>1057 AVENUE F BOGALUSA, LA 70427</u> C. OFFICERS resident:	<u> </u>
ddress: 1057 AVENUE F BOGALUSA, LA 70427	
esident:	
resident:	
resident:	
ice President:	
ddress:	 .
duitos.	
ecretary: PATTY DONAHUE	
ddress: 107 LONGWOOD DR MANDEVILLE, LA 70471	
reasurer: ROSE DENHAM	<u> </u>
ddress: 1057 AVENUE F BOGALUSA, LA 70427	
	<u> </u>
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
3	
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	
4. <u>TERRENCE</u> DONATHUE, DIRECTOR (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	



ABA' 27717040D

Secretary of State

